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Do you want to help 

Our organisation is called Citizen Advocacy. 

We find citizen advocates to support people 

with disability with things like speaking up. 

Our citizen advocates are volunteers. 

That means they support someone with lots 

of different things but do not get paid. 
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Ways our volunteers can help 

There are lots of ways for our citizen 

advocates to support someone. 

They can listen to the person. 

They can find ways to support the person to 

feel better. 

They can support someone to join things in 

the community. 
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They can support the person to make 

new friends. 

They can support someone with everyday things. 

This might be things like 

• Paperwork 

• Dealing with money and banking 

• Support with meetings. 
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They can support the person to speak up if 

something is not right. 

They can support them to 

• Make goals 

• Build skills 

• Do things on their own. 
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There is more information if you would like to 

be a volunteer with us. 

To read the information go to 

www.tinyurl.com/ca-flyer2 

Council for Intellectual Disability made this document Easy Read. CID for short. 

Email CID at business@cid.org.au if you want to use any of the pictures. 
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